Policy’ and ‘No Electronic Exporting Policy’ for recyclable materials. 

Event Summary and Survey Results: 

A total of 52,596 pounds or 26.30 tons of computer monitors, printers, 
copiers, televisions and other electronics were collected for recycling.  

Four hundred twenty one (421) CRT computer monitors and one hundred 

fifty six (156) CRT televisions were collected for recycling in addition to 
other electronics.  

Five hundred thirteen (513) vehicles participated representing four 

hundred seventy five (475) residences and fifty seven (57) businesses. 

Eighty eight percent (88%) of participants were Lawrence residences and 

businesses. Other participants were from Baldwin, Eudora, Lecompton, 
McLouth, Meriden, Oskaloosa, Overbrook, Overland Park, Perry,